Indiana Department of Homeland Security  + =

Leadership for a Safe and Secure indiana *

County Travel Status for 03/13/2024 02:50 EDT Return to IDHS Home »

For the most recent version of this map, please refresh or reload your browser.

e View PDF Map, a high-resolution/printable version of this map (does not automatically refresh)

o INDOT Indiana Travel Information, traffic congestion and safety maps and information for motorists

o History of Status Changes

o Contact your county's emergency management agency

NOTICE: Travel Status information is provided by each County's Emergency Management Agency. As counties
initiate official travel advisories and notify the state, the map automatically updates with that information.

N e
LaGGmal Steube
LaParte 5t. Joseph | Elihart arnge "
g Faorter
I Warning& Lake Noole | Derate
The highest level of local travel advisory, sarke | " | kosensio
means that travel may be restricted to Whilley
emergency management workers only. sasper | Pusi | Fulton Allen
During a "warning" local travel advisory, i N [ .
individuals are directed to: whie Cass |MWamifWabesh | oon
| Viels Adams
(A) refrain from all travel;
Benton Carrol

(B) comply with necessary emergency
Grant -
measures; Howard bl L I

(C) cooperate with public officials and vamen__pTepesance Chntan Tipton
disaster services forces in executing Detaware
emergency operations plans; and Madison Randalph
(D) obey and comply with the lawful ontgomeny|  Boone | Hamifton
directions of properly identified officers. Hamry
é Hancock [_ Weyne
= Hendricks | Marion
[ |WatchB ) | 5 e L
Means that conditions are threatening to sheiby Rush
the safety of thg public. During al"watch“ Vigo [ cray Morgan | Jonnson Eranksn
local travel advisory, only essential travel, owen

such as to and from work or in emergency
situations, is recommended, and
emergency action plans should be
implemented by businesses, schools,
government agencies, and other
organizations.

Wonroe Brown Barthalom

Sullivan

| |Advisory®

The lowest level of local travel advisory,
means that routine travel or activities may
be restricted in areas because of a
hazardous situation, and individuals should
use caution or avoid those areas.

03/13/2024 02:50 EDT



http://www.in.gov/dhs/
http://www.in.gov/ai/dhs/travel_advisory.pdf
http://www.in.gov/indot/2420.htm
http://www.in.gov/ai/dhs/dhs_travel_history.pdf
https://www.in.gov/dhs/contact-us/#StatewideContactMap

NOTICE: Travel Status information is provided
by each County's Emergency Management
Agency. As counties initiate official travel
advisories and notify the state, the map
automatically updates with that information.

Due to technical issues, this page cannot show
local Indiana times for each county. Please
subtract 5 hours from the GMT time shown to
calculate Eastern Standard Time. Subtract 6
hours for Central Standard Time.

Adams Normal 2024-03-04
12:50 GMT
Allen Normal 2024-01-24
21:42 GMT
Bartholomew Normal 2024-02-19
16:42 GMT
Benton Normal 2024-01-27
18:44 GMT
Blackford Normal 2024-02-17
15:09 GMT
Boone Normal 2024-02-07
13:19 GMT
Brown Normal 2024-02-19
22:34 GMT
Carroll Normal 2024-01-24
16:03 GMT
Cass Normal 2024-01-23
19:48 GMT
Clark Normal 2024-03-05
13:06 GMT
Clay Normal 2024-02-21
00:04 GMT
Clinton Normal 2024-02-18
19:53 GMT
Crawford Normal 2024-03-06
17:08 GMT
Daviess Normal 2024-02-21
18:26 GMT
Dearborn Normal 2024-02-18
17:58 GMT
Decatur Normal 2024-02-19
18:33 GMT
Dekalb Normal 2024-01-28
20:20 GMT
Delaware Normal 2024-02-18
13:32 GMT
Dubois Normal 2024-01-10
18:29 GMT
Elkhart Normal 2024-03-04
17:16 GMT
Fayette Normal 2024-02-19
13:01 GMT
Floyd Normal 2024-03-07
16:46 GMT
Fountain Normal 2024-03-04
13:21 GMT
Franklin Not Reporting 2024-02-19
16:12 GMT
Fulton Normal 2024-02-22
21:45 GMT
Gibson Normal 2024-03-06
13:11 GMT

Grant Normal 2024-02-20




Greene
Hamilton
Hancock
Harrison
Hendricks
Henry
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
Jasper
Jay
Jefferson
Jennings
Johnson
Knox
Kosciusko
LaGrange
Lake
LaPorte
Lawrence
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Martin
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Newton
Noble
Ohio
Orange
Owen

Parke

Normal
Normal
Normal
Not Reporting
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Advisory
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Not Reporting
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

12:55 GMT

2024-03-04
20:20 GMT

2024-02-17
09:54 GMT

2024-02-20
18:51 GMT

2023-12-11
20:28 GMT

2024-01-23
21:28 GMT

2024-02-18
13:49 GMT

2024-01-23
16:46 GMT

2024-03-01
15:21 GMT

2024-01-01
15:43 GMT

2024-01-26
17:20 GMT

2024-02-19
10:48 GMT

2024-01-22
16:36 GMT

2024-03-05
15:30 GMT

2024-02-17
19:24 GMT

2024-02-21
11:19 GMT

2024-03-04
12:59 GMT

2024-01-24
19:13 GMT

2024-03-06
13:10 GMT

2024-02-06
14:18 GMT

2024-02-18
20:00 GMT

2024-02-17
15:13 GMT

2024-02-21
15:03 GMT

2024-01-24
18:53 GMT

2024-03-11
23:01 GMT

2024-01-24
16:18 GMT

2024-02-19
19:08 GMT

2024-02-06
15:12 GMT

2024-02-18
01:43 GMT

2024-01-24
12:47 GMT

2024-02-09
15:19 GMT

2024-02-17
10:49 GMT

2024-02-19
13:49 GMT

2024-02-21
18:46 GMT

2024-03-04
13:25 GMT

3/5




Perry Normal 2023-12-11
19:55 GMT
Pike Normal 2023-02-16
12:42 GMT
Pokagon Band Not Reporting 2023-08-04
16:48 GMT
Porter Normal 2024-01-31
21:04 GMT
Posey Normal 2024-03-08
17:36 GMT
Pulaski Normal 2024-03-04
18:39 GMT
Putnam Normal 2024-02-22
00:42 GMT
Randolph Normal 2024-02-18
02:33 GMT
Ripley Normal 2024-03-05
03:02 GMT
Rush Normal 2024-02-19
16:23 GMT
Scott Normal 2024-01-22
18:22 GMT
Shelby Normal 2024-02-17
20:55 GMT
Spencer Normal 2023-07-18
14:29 GMT
St. Joseph Normal 2024-01-26
17:52 GMT
Starke Normal 2024-03-04
14:34 GMT
Steuben Normal 2024-01-24
16:23 GMT
Sullivan Normal 2024-02-26
14:00 GMT
Switzerland Normal 2024-02-18
16:13 GMT
Tippecanoe Normal 2024-02-17
12:45 GMT
Tipton Normal 2024-02-24
12:00 GMT
Union Normal 2024-02-19
17:32 GMT
Vanderburgh Normal 2023-08-04
13:50 GMT
Vermillion Normal 2024-02-17
18:17 GMT
Vigo Not Reporting 2024-03-06
14:42 GMT
Wabash Normal 2024-02-19
22:18 GMT
Warren Normal 2024-03-05
18:14 GMT
Warrick Normal 2024-01-22
12:19 GMT
Washington Normal 2024-03-06
15:56 GMT
Wayne Normal 2024-03-04
15:39 GMT
Wells Normal 2024-01-23
18:08 GMT
White Normal 2024-01-24
14:58 GMT
Whitley Normal 2024-03-11
20:15 GMT
Produced by the Indiana Department of Homeland Security

—

4/5


http://www.in.gov/dhs/
http://www.in.gov/dhs/

5/5



