



County Travel Status for 03/13/2024 02:50 EDT

Return to IDHS Home »

For the most recent version of this map, please refresh or reload your browser.

- View PDF Map, a high-resolution/printable version of this map (does not automatically refresh)
- INDOT Indiana Travel Information, traffic congestion and safety maps and information for motorists
- History of Status Changes
- · Contact your county's emergency management agency

NOTICE: Travel Status information is provided by each County's Emergency Management Agency. As counties initiate official travel advisories and notify the state, the map automatically updates with that information.

Indiana Department of Homeland Security County Travel Status for 03/13/2024 02:50 EDT

── Warning 🗉

The highest level of local travel advisory, means that travel may be restricted to emergency management workers only. During a "warning" local travel advisory, individuals are directed to:

- (A) refrain from all travel;
- (B) comply with necessary emergency measures;
- (C) cooperate with public officials and disaster services forces in executing emergency operations plans; and
- (D) obey and comply with the lawful directions of properly identified officers.

Watch 🖃

Means that conditions are threatening to the safety of the public. During a "watch" local travel advisory, only essential travel, such as to and from work or in emergency situations, is recommended, and emergency action plans should be implemented by businesses, schools, government agencies, and other organizations.

Advisory 🖃

The lowest level of local travel advisory, means that routine travel or activities may be restricted in areas because of a hazardous situation, and individuals should use caution or avoid those areas.



NOTICE: Travel Status information is provided by each County's Emergency Management Agency. As counties initiate official travel advisories and notify the state, the map automatically updates with that information.

Due to technical issues, this page cannot show local Indiana times for each county. Please subtract 5 hours from the GMT time shown to calculate Eastern Standard Time. Subtract 6 hours for Central Standard Time.

County	Travel Status	Reported
Adams	Normal	2024-03-04 12:50 GMT
Allen	Normal	2024-01-24 21:42 GMT
Bartholomew	Normal	2024-02-19 16:42 GMT
Benton	Normal	2024-01-27 18:44 GMT
Blackford	Normal	2024-02-17 15:09 GMT
Boone	Normal	2024-02-07 13:19 GMT
Brown	Normal	2024-02-19 22:34 GMT
Carroll	Normal	2024-01-24 16:03 GMT
Cass	Normal	2024-01-23 19:48 GMT
Clark	Normal	2024-03-05 13:06 GMT
Clay	Normal	2024-02-21 00:04 GMT
Clinton	Normal	2024-02-18 19:53 GMT
Crawford	Normal	2024-03-06 17:08 GMT
Daviess	Normal	2024-02-21 18:26 GMT
Dearborn	Normal	2024-02-18 17:58 GMT
Decatur	Normal	2024-02-19 18:33 GMT
Dekalb	Normal	2024-01-28 20:20 GMT
Delaware	Normal	2024-02-18 13:32 GMT
Dubois	Normal	2024-01-10 18:29 GMT
Elkhart	Normal	2024-03-04 17:16 GMT
Fayette	Normal	2024-02-19 13:01 GMT
Floyd	Normal	2024-03-07 16:46 GMT
Fountain	Normal	2024-03-04 13:21 GMT
Franklin	Not Reporting	2024-02-19 16:12 GMT
Fulton	Normal	2024-02-22 21:45 GMT
Gibson	Normal	2024-03-06 13:11 GMT
Grant	Normal	2024-02-20

Greene	Normal	2024-03-04 20:20 GMT
Hamilton	Normal	2024-02-17 09:54 GMT
Hancock	Normal	2024-02-20 18:51 GMT
Harrison	Not Reporting	2023-12-11 20:28 GMT
Hendricks	Normal	2024-01-23 21:28 GMT
Henry	Normal	2024-02-18 13:49 GMT
Howard	Normal	2024-01-23 16:46 GMT
Huntington	Normal	2024-03-01 15:21 GMT
Jackson	Normal	2024-01-01 15:43 GMT
Jasper	Normal	2024-01-26 17:20 GMT
Jay	Normal	2024-02-19 10:48 GMT
Jefferson	Normal	2024-01-22 16:36 GMT
Jennings	Advisory	2024-03-05 15:30 GMT
Johnson	Normal	2024-02-17 19:24 GMT
Knox	Normal	2024-02-21 11:19 GMT
Kosciusko	Normal	2024-03-04 12:59 GMT
LaGrange	Normal	2024-01-24 19:13 GMT
Lake	Normal	2024-03-06 13:10 GMT
LaPorte	Normal	2024-02-06 14:18 GMT
Lawrence	Normal	2024-02-18 20:00 GMT
Madison	Normal	2024-02-17 15:13 GMT
Marion	Normal	2024-02-21 15:03 GMT
Marshall	Normal	2024-01-24 18:53 GMT
Martin	Not Reporting	2024-03-11 23:01 GMT
Miami	Normal	2024-01-24 16:18 GMT
Monroe	Normal	2024-02-19 19:08 GMT
Montgomery	Normal	2024-02-06 15:12 GMT
Morgan	Normal	2024-02-18 01:43 GMT
Newton	Normal	2024-01-24 12:47 GMT
Noble	Normal	2024-02-09 15:19 GMT
Ohio	Normal	2024-02-17 10:49 GMT
Orange	Normal	2024-02-19 13:49 GMT
Owen	Normal	2024-02-21 18:46 GMT
Parke	Normal	2024-03-04 13:25 GMT

Perry	Normal	2023-12-11 19:55 GMT
Pike	Normal	2023-02-16 12:42 GMT
Pokagon Band	Not Reporting	2023-08-04 16:48 GMT
Porter	Normal	2024-01-31 21:04 GMT
Posey	Normal	2024-03-08 17:36 GMT
Pulaski	Normal	2024-03-04 18:39 GMT
Putnam	Normal	2024-02-22 00:42 GMT
Randolph	Normal	2024-02-18 02:33 GMT
Ripley	Normal	2024-03-05 03:02 GMT
Rush	Normal	2024-02-19 16:23 GMT
Scott	Normal	2024-01-22 18:22 GMT
Shelby	Normal	2024-02-17 20:55 GMT
Spencer	Normal	2023-07-18 14:29 GMT
St. Joseph	Normal	2024-01-26 17:52 GMT
Starke	Normal	2024-03-04 14:34 GMT
Steuben	Normal	2024-01-24 16:23 GMT
Sullivan	Normal	2024-02-26 14:00 GMT
Switzerland	Normal	2024-02-18 16:13 GMT
Tippecanoe	Normal	2024-02-17 12:45 GMT
Tipton	Normal	2024-02-24 12:00 GMT
Union	Normal	2024-02-19 17:32 GMT
Vanderburgh	Normal	2023-08-04 13:50 GMT
Vermillion	Normal	2024-02-17 18:17 GMT
Vigo	Not Reporting	2024-03-06 14:42 GMT
Wabash	Normal	2024-02-19 22:18 GMT
Warren	Normal	2024-03-05 18:14 GMT
Warrick	Normal	2024-01-22 12:19 GMT
Washington	Normal	2024-03-06 15:56 GMT
Wayne	Normal	2024-03-04 15:39 GMT
Wells	Normal	2024-01-23 18:08 GMT
White	Normal	2024-01-24 14:58 GMT
Whitley	Normal	2024-03-11 20:15 GMT

Produced by the Indiana Department of Homeland Security